EDI Solution Providers with DSW solutions

If the EDI solution providers listed below are chosen as the vendor’s provider, DSW can
move to production EDI without additional testing

e ACTDATA Service
Mike Meyer
Bob Lux
sales@actdata.com
www.actdata.com
(800) ACT-DATA

e Avery Dennison InfoChain Express (ICE)
Brian Keener
Brian.Keener@averydennison.com
www.infochain.averydennison.com/index.html

e CovalentWorks
14515 Briarhills Parkway
Suite 212
Houston, TX 77077
customercare@covalentworks.com
www.covalentworks.com
(713) 933-0590 x11

e Edi*gateway
Eros Cannucci
www.edigateway.com
(514) 341-5000 ext. 224
(800) 267-3130

e EasyLink Services International Corporation
6025 Corners Parkway, Suite 100
Norcross, Georgia 30092
sales@easylink.com
(800) 828-7115 prompt #6

e EDI Solutions
Kenny Shu
edisolutions@edisolutions.com
info@EDISolutions.com
http://www.edisolutions.com/
(562) 690-6967
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e ¢ZCom Software Inc.
Adele Rosenblum
John Bozza
sales@ezcomsoftware.com
support@ezcomsoftware.com
www.ezcomsoftware.com
(877) 765-3564 option 1

¢ Innovative Systems / EDI Direct
Stacy Hunter
http://edidirect.net/
isstacyh@isllc.com
edisupport@edidirect.net
(949) 707-1560

e Integration, Inc.
Janet@integrationinc.com
(860) 623-0004 x212

e One Source Solutions
Eric Bernstein
ebernstein@onesourcesolutions.com
sales@onesourcesolutions.com
http://www.onesourcesolutions.com/
(732) 536-0702

e Open Text/GXS
Robert Garcia
rgarcia@opentext.com

(301) 340-4867

¢ Rosie Piedra
Rosie Piedra
rosie@flmiami.com
(305) 477-3765

e Roundhouse Group
Stuart Fishman
stuart@roundhousegroup.com
www.roundhousegroup.com/Default.aspx
(212) 244-8081 x3911
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e RMS On-Line, Inc.
4937 Bryce Avenue
Fort Worth, TX 76107
(817) 989-3570 x2
sales@rmson-line.com

e Spring Systems
124 E. Merrick Rd. Suite 202
Valley Stream, NY 11580-5948
Lee Gutierrez
(212) 736-3689
lqutierrez@springsystems.com

e SPS Commerce
Ilir Skéndaj
iskendaj@spscommerce.com
WWW.SpScCommerce.com
(612) 326.7533

e TIE Kinetix
24 New England Executive Park
Burlington, MA 01803
sales@tiekinetix.com
www.tiekinetix.com
(800) 624-6354

e True Commerce
implementations@truecommerce.com
WWW.truecommerce.com
(888) 430-4489
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